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2024 Term 3 Junior Fixtures - Div 1 · Junior Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 Team C have a BYE.

Fri 19 Jul 2024 16:30 Table 1 Team A Team D

Fri 19 Jul 2024 16:30 Table 2 Team E Team B
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 Team A have a BYE.

Fri 26 Jul 2024 16:30 Table 1 Team B Team C

Fri 26 Jul 2024 16:30 Table 2 Team D Team E

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 Team B have a BYE.

Fri 02 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 1 Team E Team A

Fri 02 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 2 Team C Team D
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 Team E have a BYE.

Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 1 Team D Team B

Fri 09 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 2 Team A Team C

Page 3 of 4 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 02:27:03



Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Junior Division 1 Team D have a BYE.

Fri 16 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 1 Team C Team E

Fri 16 Aug 2024 16:30 Table 2 Team B Team A
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